
GAME # DATE LOCATION AWAY HOME TIME

1 Saturday, October 31 CARI B North River Charlottetown 4:00 PM

2 Sunday, November 1 APM Centre Charlottetown North River 2:40 PM

3 Sunday, November 8 APM Centre Kensignton North River 2:40 PM

4 Saturday, November 14 Pownal Sports Centre North River Pownal 1:05 PM

5 Sunday, November 15 APM Centre Pownal North River 2:40 PM

6 Friday, November 20 Cody Banks North River Sherwood 7:00 PM

7 Saturday, November 21 Credit Union Place North River Summerside 12:45 PM

8 Sunday, November 22 APM Centre Summerside North River 2:40 PM

Friday, November 27 EARLY BIRD

Saturday, November 28 EARLY BIRD

Sunday, November 29 EARLY BIRD

9 Thursday, December 3 Community Gardens North River Kensignton 6:20 PM

10 Sunday, Decemebr 6 APM Centre Sherwood North River 2:40 PM

Friday, December 11 POWNAL TOURNEY

Saturday, December 12 POWNAL TOURNEY

Sunday, December 13 POWNAL TOURNEY

11 Thursday, December 17 Community Gardens North River Kensignton 6:20 PM

12 Sunday, December 20 APM Centre Summerside North River 2:40 PM

13 Sunday, December 27 APM Centre Summerside North River 2:40 PM

14 Saturday, January 2 Credit Union Place North River Summerside 12:45 PM

15 Sunday, January 3 APM Centre Sherwood North River 2:40 PM

16 Saturday, January 9 Pownal Sports Centre North River Pownal 1:05 PM

17 Sunday, January 10 APM Centre Sherwood North River 2:40 PM

Friday, January 15 NORSMEN TOURNEY

Saturday, January 16 NORSMEN TOURNEY

Sunday, January 17 NORSMEN TOURNEY

18 Sunday, January 24 APM Centre Pownal North River 2:40 PM

19 Thursday, January 28 Community Gardens North River Kensignton 6:20 PM

20 Sunday, January 31 APM Centre Charlottetown North River 2:40 PM

Friday, February 5 SPUD TOURNEY

Saturday, February 6 SPUD TOURNEY

Sunday, February 7 SPUD TOURNEY

21 Friday, February 12 Cody Banks North River Sherwood 7:00 PM



22 Saturday, February 13 Simmons North River Charlottetown 4:00 PM

23 Sunday, February 14 APM Centre Charlottetown North River 2:40 PM

24 Saturday, February 20 Pownal Sports Centre North River Pownal 1:05 PM

25 Sunday, February 21 APM Centre Kensignton North River 2:40 PM

26 Saturday, February 27 Simmons North River Charlottetown 4:00 PM

27 Sunday, February 28 APM Centre Pownal North River 2:40 PM

28 Sunday, March 7 APM Centre Kensignton North River 2:40 PM

29 North River Sherwood

30 North River Summerside


